Lowell Tribune Index

Weddings, Engagements, and Anniversaries 1920's - 1940's -- T

Name

Newspaper Date Page Column

TABOR, GEORGE (Husband)

ANDERSON, ORA (MISS) (Wife)
TAKACS, ANDREW (Husband)

THOMAS, VIOLET (MISS) (Wife)
TALBOTT, CHESTER B. (Husband)

GRANT, CATHERINE (Wife)
TALBOTT, MARY (Wife)

? (Husband)
TALLMAN, VIOLA (Wife)

FULLER, BERT (Husband)
TANNER, FERN (Wife)

MCcGRAW, PHILLIP (Husband)
TANNER, FRANCIS M. (MISS) (Wife)

ALGER, KENNETH (Husband)
TANNER, MAMIE (MRS.) (Wife)

FALK, LEWIS B. (Husband)
TANNER, WAYNE (Husband)

WEBER, MIRIAM (MISS) (Wife)
TANNER, WAYNE (Man)

WEBER, MIRIAM (MISS) (Woman)
TAPPAN, EDITH (Woman)

HALFMAN, WILBUR (Man)
TAPPAN, EDITH IRMA (MISS) (Wife)

HALFMAN, WILBUR R. (Husband)
TATMAN, ALICE (MISS) (Wife)

KENNEY, BYRL, M (Husband)
TATMAN, HARRIET (shower) (Woman)

? (Man)
TATMAN, HARRIET (Woman)

HAWKINSON, DAVID (Man)
TATMAN, HARRIETT (MISS) (Wife)

HOWKINSON, DAVID (Husband)
TATMAN, WILLIAM R. (Lt.) (Husband)

TAUBE, ELAINE (MISS) (Wife)
TAUBE, ELAINE (MISS) (Wife)

TATMAN, WILLIAM R. (Lt.) (Husband)

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Engagement

Engagement

Wedding

Wedding

Engagement

Engagement

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

3/10/1921 4

10/14/1937 4

5/30/1940 1

7/3/1941 5

6/17/1920 6

6/5/1924 1

8/19/1920 1

10/24/1929 4

3/30/1939 1

3/9/1939 3

9/18/1947 1

12/11/1947 6

2/24/1938 1

10/9/1941 5

10/16/1941 5

10/30/1941 8

5/6/1943 1

5/6/1943 1

1
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Name

Newspaper Date

Page Column

TAUER, MYRON (party) (Hushand)

? (Wife)
TAYLOR, (MR.) (40th Anniversary) (Husbhand)

TAYLOR, (MRS. CHARLES) (Wife)
TAYLOR, AL (Husband)

TAYLOR, (MRS. AL) (Wife)
TAYLOR, ALFRED (Husband)

CHAPMAN, LILLIAN (MRS.) (Wife)
TAYLOR, ARTHUR G. (31st Anniversary) (Husband)

TAYLOR, (MRS. ARTHUR G.) (Wife)
TAYLOR, CARRIE (MISS) (Wife)

KLEMME, EMIL O. (JR.) (Husband)
TAYLOR, CLYDE (married 7-27-1940) (Husband)

WORNHOFF, EVELYN (Wife)
TAYLOR, DOROTHY JANETTE (MISS) (Wife)

SMITH, THOMAS W. (Husband)
TAYLOR, EDSON (Husband)

AMBLER, VIOLET M. (MISS) (Wife)
TAYLOR, ERNEST (Husband)

MINNINGER, RUTH (MRS.) (Wife)
TAYLOR, ETHEL (Wife)

BOCK, ROBERT (Husband)
TAYLOR, GEORGE W. (Old Time News: 4-19-1879) (Man)

ROSS, ELLA (Woman)
TAYLOR, HAMLET (50th) (Husband)

TAYLOR, (MRS. H.) (Wife)
TAYLOR, HARRY (honeymoon) (Husband)

? (Wife)
TAYLOR, HARVEY E. (Husband)

SMITH, EUNICE 1. (MISS) (Wife)
TAYLOR, JO ANN (MISS) (Wife)

SHARKEY, TOMMY DEAN (Husband)
TAYLOR, JOHN (Husband)

EWER, SYLVIA (MRS.) (Wife)
TAYLOR, KENNETH (Husband)

RISTO, HILDAGARD (Wife)
TAYLOR, LELA BEATRICE (Wife)

GREEN, CLAUDE (Husband)

Wedding

Anniversary

Anniversary

Wedding

Anniversary

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Marriage License

Anniversary

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

10/18/1945

3/11/1937

2/18/1937

2/27/1936

9/29/1938

2/6/1936

8/29/1940

6/27/1929

10/21/1920

8/11/1949

7/30/1925

4/25/1929

2/27/1947

11/22/1945

7/23/1931

10/28/1948

3/8/1934

5/29/1924

4/26/1928

2

10

2
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Name Newspaper Date Page Column

TAYLOR, MARTHA (Wife) Wedding 10/14/1948 5 2
WHITLOCK, LOIUS (JR.) (Husband)

TAYLOR, MARY (Wife) Wedding 8/29/1940 4 3
JUN, JOSEPH (JR.) (married 8-29-1939) (Husband)

TAYLOR, RUBY (Wife) Wedding 3/20/1947 10 6
HALE, FLOYD E. (Hushand)

TAYLOR, RUTH I. (Wife) Wedding 8/16/1928 9 2
NEBURKA, WILLIAM M. (Husband)

TAYLOR, VICTOR L. (Husband) Wedding 8/25/1938 1 5
EICH, PAULETTE (Wife)

TAYLOR, WILLIAM (28 yrs.ago) (Husband) Wedding 5/6/1926 1 3
KANARR, CORA (MISS) (Wife)

TAYLOR, WILLIAM H. (Husband) Wedding 10/1/1931 1 3
HAYDEN, VERA (MISS) (Wife)

TAYLOR,CARRIE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 2/20/1936 1 2
KLEMM, EMIL O. (Husband)

TEISEDRE, EVELYN (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 10/10/1940 5 3
POER, LYLE (Husband)

TEMPLER, JAMES (Husband) Wedding 8/30/1934 1 1
KOONCE, IRENE (MISS) (Wife)

TEN PAS, DOROTHY (MRS.) (Wife) Wedding 8/20/1942 4 2
NICHOLS, JAMES (Husband)

TEN PAS, MYRTLE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 12/24/1942 1 1
BUCKLEY, JOHN (Husband)

TEN PAS, MYRTLE (Wife) Wedding 2/11/1943 1 6
BUCKLEY, JOHN (Husband)

TEXTER, ANTHONY (38th Anniversary) (Hushand) Anniversary 2/23/1933 7 4
TEXTOR, (MRS. ANTHONY) (Wife)

TEXTER, ANTHONY (45th) (Husband) Anniversary 2/22/1940 1 3
TEXTER, (MRS. ANTHONY) (Wife)

TEXTER, ANTHONY (50th) (2 entries) (Husband) Anniversary 2/22/1945 3 2
TEXTER, (MRS. A.) (Wife)

TEXTER, ANTHONY (50th) (Husband) Anniversary 2/8/1945 5 3
TESTER, (MRS. A)) (Wife)

TEXTER, ANTHONY (50th) (Husband) Anniversary 2/22/1945 1 2
TEXTER, (MRS. A.) (Wife)

THATCHER, BYRON D. (Man) Engagement 5/4/1939 1 2

METZ, SALLY (Woman)
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Name Newspaper Date Page Column

THATCHER, BYRON DORR (Husband) Wedding 8/17/1939 1 5
METZ, SALLY HELEN (Wife)

THATHER, CHARLOTTE (Wife) Wedding 2/10/1944 5 4
COOPER, DAVID (Husband)

THEIL, (MRS. DAN) (Wife) Wedding 10/3/1940 5 2
THEIL, DAN (honeymoon) (Husband)

THEIL, DAN (honeymoon) (Husband) Wedding 10/3/1940 5 2
THEIL, (MRS. DAN) (Wife)

THEIS, DORA (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 6/23/1949 10 4
MIDKIFF, ELVIS (Husband)

THEIS, MATTHEW WILLIAM (Husband) Wedding 7/1/1926 1 6
VALLEE, RUTH VIOLET (Wife)

THEIS, THEODORE (Husband) Wedding 11/13/1947 1 1
VETTER, INGE (MISS) (Wife)

THIEL, DANIEL (Husband) Wedding 9/19/1940 1 5
KRETZ, VIRGINIA (MISS) (Wife)

THIEL, MARTHA (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 6/18/1942 1 2
RENNER, WILKERT V. (Col.) (Husband)

THIEL, ROBERT (Husband) Wedding 1/3/1946 1 6
WALKER, PHYLLIS (MISS) (Wife)

THIEL, WILLIAM (Husband) Anniversary 8/10/1939 3 3
THIEL, (MRS. WILLIAM) (Wife)

THIESSEN, WILLIAM (28 yrs. ago) (Husband) Wedding 3/17/1927 4 2
ROSENBROCK, ANNA (MISS) (28 yrs. ago) (Wife)

THOMAS, (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 7/16/1931 3 4
SNIDER, WESLEY (Back in the seventies: 4/4/1874) (Husband)

THOMAS, DON (Husband) Wedding 2/2/1933 5 4
BROWNELL, ROXY (MRS.) (Wife)

THOMAS, DON (Husband) Wedding 5/27/1920 1 5
BESS, VERA (MISS) (Wife)

THOMAS, GRETRUDE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 2/1/1934 5 4
STOWELL, FRANK (Old times news: 10/23/1902) (Husband)

THOMAS, JOHN (25th Anniversary) (Husband) Anniversary 2/5/1931 1 2
THOMAS, (MRS. JOHN) (Wife)

THOMAS, JOHN (Husband) Anniversary 2/3/1927 1 2
THOMAS, (MRS. JOHN) (Wife)

THOMAS, LORUS OLIVE (Wife) Wedding 3/25/1920 1 6

GEMMER, EDWARD M. (Husband)
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Name Newspaper Date

Page Column

THOMAS, RICHARD (Husbhand) Wedding 12/10/1942
SCHOCH, VIOLA (MISS) (Wife)

THOMAS, ROXIE (Wife) Wedding 6/27/1940
LEARY, GEORGE (Husband)

THOMAS, VIOLET (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 10/14/1937
TAKACS, ANDREW (Husband)

THOMEN, HAROLD (Husband) Wedding 1/21/1926
KLUG, HARRIETTE (MISS) (Wife)

THOMPSON, (MRS. JOHN) (Wife) Wedding 11/12/1936
TILLMAN, DAVID O. (Husband)

THOMPSON, ADELBERT G. (Husband) Wedding 6/17/1920
KIMMET, CECELIA (Wife)

THOMPSON, ADELBERT G. (Husband) Wedding 6/10/1920
KIMMET, CECLIA MARIE (Wife)

THOMPSON, C.J. (50th) (Husband) Anniversary 10/14/1948
THOMPSON, (MRS. C.J.) (Wife)

THOMPSON, C.J. (50th) (Husband) Anniversary 10/28/1948
THOMPSON, (MRS. C.J.) (Wife)

THOMPSON, CARL (Husband) Wedding 9/15/1949
CHILDRESS, GERALDINE (Wife)

THOMPSON, CARL (Husband) Wedding 6/9/1949
CHILDREWW, GERALDINE (MISS) (Wife)

THOMPSON, CARL (Man) Engagement 12/16/1948
CHILDRESS, GERALDINE (MISS) (Woman)

THOMPSON, HELEN (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 12/14/1933
PATTERSON, ROBERT (Husband)

THOMPSON, HENRIETTA (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 7/5/1934
BERNS, ROBERT F. (Husband)

THOMPSON, LUTTRELL (Husband) Wedding 3/4/1920
HAMACHER, VIRGINIA (Wife)

THOMPSON, MARGUERITE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 6/20/1929
SOUTHWORTH, HERBERT (Husband)

THOMPSON, MARSHALL M. (Husband) Wedding 12/23/1948
TORRANCE, BETTY JEAN (MRS.) (Wife)

THONE, FRANCIS "TONY" (Husband) Wedding 8/26/1948
ROBERTS, CORAL (WORLEY) (Wife)

THURNER, JOY (Wife) Wedding 6/26/1947

WHITE, WAYNE (Husband)

1

1
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Newspaper Date

Page Column

THURSTON, FRANK (OId Time News) (Husband)

STOWELL, ISA (MISS) (Wife)
TIDYMAN, ERNEST (Man)

RAGON, JEAN (Woman)
TILLMAN, ALICE (MISS) (Wife)

EVANS, HERSCHEL (Husband)
TILLMAN, DAVID O. (Husband)

THOMPSON, (MRS. JOHN) (Wife)

TILLOTSON, LEONARD (Back in the seventies: 5/22/1875)
(Husband)

FOOTE, IDA (MISS) (Wife)
TILLOTSON, MABEL (MISS) (Wife)

Wedding

Engagement

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

GRIESEL, MELVIN (Old times news: 6/10/1902) (Husband)

TILLOTSON, MABEL (MISS) (Wife)

Wedding

GREISEL, MELVIN (OId times news: 6/12/1902) (Husband)

TILTON, ALICE (MISS) (shower) (Woman)

? (Man)
TILTON, ALICE (MISS) (Wife)

DICKINSON, ROY (Husband)
TILTON, F.E. (Husband)

TILTON, (MRS. F.E.) (Wife)
TILTON, FAY (Husband)

TILTON, (MRS. FAY) (Wife)
TILTON, FRANK (50th Anniversary) (Husband)

TILTON, (MRS. FRANK) (Wife)
TILTON, GUY (20th) (Husband)

TILTON, (MRS. GUY) (Wife)
TILTON, GUY (Husband)

KIMMET, IDA (Wife)
TILTON, GUY H. (Hushand)

KIMMET, IDA (shower) (Wife)
TILTON, JOHN (Man)

CHILDRESS, JEAN (Woman)
TILTON, LUCILLE (MISS) (Woman)

SPIEGEL, JOHN S. (Pvt.) (Man)
TILTON, LUCILLE (Wife)

SPIEGEL, JOHN S. (Sgt.) (Husband)
TILTON, MARY JUNE (Wife)

WOOD, LEMAR C. (Hushand)

Engagement

Wedding

Anniversary

Anniversary

Anniversary

Anniversary

Wedding

Wedding

Engagement

Engagement

Wedding

Wedding

11/17/1927

1/16/1947

3/2/1933

11/12/1936

8/1/1935

11/26/1931

3/31/1932

1/29/1942

2/26/1942

11/2/1933

2/1/1934

3/21/1935

10/3/1940

9/30/1920

9/30/1920

11/17/1949

3/11/1943

1/10/1946

5/22/1947

4

2
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Name Newspaper Date

Page Column

TILTON, PAULINE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding
SIROIS, BERTRAM (Husband)

TILTON, RALPH (10th Anniversary) (Hushand) Anniversary
TILTON, (MRS. RALPH) (Wife)

TILTON, RALPH (20th) (Husband) Anniversary
TILTON, (MRS. R.) (Wife)

TILTON, RUTH (MISS) (Wife) Wedding
LIKENS, KEITH (Husband)

TILTON, VERNA (MISS) (Wife) Wedding
WITTEN, HASKELL (Pfc.) (Husband)

TILTON, WILLIAM (reception) (Husband) Wedding
OMAN, ? (Wife)

TINNON, CHARLES (Husband) Wedding
COLLINS, GWYNETH (Wife)

TODD, J.B. (Husband) Wedding
YOUNG, ELIZABETH (MISS) (Wife)

TOMLINSON, ANNE ELIZABETHE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding
STUPPY, MURRAY V. (Husband)

TOPPING, (MRS. ELTON) (shower) (Wife) Wedding
TOPPING, ELTON (Husband)

TOPPING, CHARLES ELTON (Husband) Wedding
STOLBERG, LILA IRENE (MISS) (Wife)

TOPPING, ELTON (Husband) Wedding
TOPPING, (MRS. ELTON) (shower) (Wife)

TORRANCE, BETTY JEAN (MRS.) (Wife) Wedding
THOMPSON, MARSHALL M. (Husband)

TOWELL, RANDALL (Husband) Wedding
LYONS, ELEANOR (MISS) (Wife)

TOWNSEND, CLAY J. (Husband) Wedding

MOREY, EMELINE G. (MISS) (Wife)

TRAMM, LIZZIE M. (Woman) Marriage License
KNISLEY, DAVID (Old Time News: 4-19-1879) (Man)

TRAVERS, JOSEPHINE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding
DINNWIDDIE, JOHN A. (DR.) (28 yrs.ago) (Husband)

TREMPER, JOHN (Husband) Wedding
CLEVINGER, LATOSOS (Wife)

TREMPER, JOHN (20th) (Husband) Anniversary
TREMPER, (MRS. JOHN) (Wife)

1/28/1932

7/18/1935

8/2/1945

6/11/1936

7/15/1943

8/14/1947

2/7/1946

8/17/1933

6/19/1941

4/9/1925

3/26/1925

4/9/1925

12/23/1948

1/12/1939

12/17/1942

4/25/1929

12/30/1926

2/24/1921

2/20/1941

4

10

10

4
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Name Newspaper Date

Page Column

TREMPER, JOHN (25th) (Husband) Anniversary 2/28/1946
TREMPER, (MRS. J.) (Wife)

TREMPER, ROBERT (Husband) Wedding 10/9/1947
OSBURN, DOROTHY (MISS) (Wife)

TREMPER, ROBERT (Man) Engagement 9/25/1947
OSBURN, DOROTHY (MISS) (shower) (Woman)

TRIBBEY, HENRY (25th) (Husband) Anniversary 11/24/1949
TRIBBY, (MRS. H.) (Wife)

TRIBBEY, HENRY (25th) (Husband) Anniversary 12/1/1949
TRIBBEY, INICE (nee SISSON) (Wife)

TRIBBY, HENRY (Husband) Wedding 11/27/1924
SISSON, INICE FLO EDNA (Wife)

TRIMBLE, CARL (Husband) Wedding 12/27/1928
SURPRISE, MYRTLE (MISS) (Wife)

TROCK, BEVERLEE ANN (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 9/18/1947
STAHL, ROBERT RAY (Husband)

TROESTER, LOUISE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 10/3/1935
ENNIS, VERNON (Husband)

TROST, MABEL J. (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 12/18/1941
BOGDON, FRED S. (Husband)

TROUTMAN, JEAN (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 9/8/1938
FEWELL, HERBERT EDWARD (Husband)

TRUEBLOOD, VIOLET (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 9/9/1948
BUCKLEY, NORMAN L. (Husband)

TRUMP, ANITA (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 2/25/1943
ADAMS, WILLIAM JAMES (Husband)

TRUMP, HAROLD F. (Husband) Wedding 5/20/1926
HILBRICH, PAULINE MARY (MISS) (Wife)

TRUMP, LEONA (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 8/1/1935
MILLER, PETER (Husband)

TRUMP, LYLE (Husband) Wedding 11/11/1926
SMITH, HELEN MURIEL (MISS) (Wife)

TRUMP, OTTO (Old times news: 10/9/1902) (Hushand) Wedding 11/30/1933
SPRY, MINNIE (MISS) (Wife)

TRUMP, ROBERT C. (Husband) Wedding 7/17/1941
GUNNELS, DORIS (Wife)

TUCKER, BEATRICE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 11/2/1939

CLEAVER, FRANKLIN (Husband)

1

5
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Name Newspaper Date

Page Column

TUCKER, MABEL (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 12/1/1938
WOLGEMUTH, UGO (Husband)

TULEY, MAYSIE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 11/18/1920
KLEIN, OLE D. (Husband)

TULLEY, JAMES E. (Husband) Wedding 5/16/1935
HUEBSWCH MADALINE (MISS) (Wife)

TULLIS, EVERETT (DR.) (Husband) Wedding 5/3/1934
DINWIDDIE, MAXINE (MISS) (Wife)

TULLIS, EVERETT R. (DR.) (Husband) Wedding 4/26/1934
DINWIDDIE, MAXINE (MISS) (Wife)

TUNNELL, JEANETTE M. (Wife) Wedding 9/22/1949
PATRICK, DONALD JOSEPH (Husband)

TURFLER, DAVID (Husband) Wedding 7/6/1939
HALLENE, HAZEL (MISS) (Wife)

TURNER, ARNOLD C. (Sgt) (Husband) Wedding 4/30/1942
McCORD, FRANCES LUCILLE (MISS) (Wife)

TURNER, CARL A. (Husband) Wedding 1/1/1920
LEARY, BLANCHE VIRGINIA (Wife)

TURNER, CARL A. (Husband) Wedding 1/19/1920
LEARY, BLANCHE VIRGINIA (Wife)

TURNER, EDITH (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 6/4/1925
HEISER, ARTHUR L. (Husband)

TURNER, FLOYD (Husband) Wedding 5/13/1926
BOOTY, VIOLA (MISS) (Wife)

TURNER, FREDERICK JAMES (Husband) Wedding 10/4/1928
BELSHAW, M. ERNESTINE (Wife)

TURNER, GEORGE (25th) (Husband) Anniversary 1/30/1941
TURNER, (MRS. GEORGE) (Wife)

TURNER, GEORGE (25th) (Husband) Anniversary 2/13/1941
TURNER, (MRS. GEORGE) (Wife)

TURNER, JESSIE (MISS) (Wife) Wedding 3/24/1921

SPINDLER, RAYMOND (Husband)

TURNER, MARGARET (MRS.) (Wife) Wedding 6/20/1946
LEARY, CLARK (Husband)

TURNER, MARJORIE (MISS) (Woman) Engagement 5/31/1945
FEDLER, WILLIAM (Man)

TURNER, MARJORIE (shower) (Woman) Engagement 6/21/1945
? (Man)

6

4
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Name

Newspaper Date

Page Column

TURNER, MARJORIE (shower) (Woman)

? (Man)
TURNER, MARJORIE RUTH (Wife)

FEDLER, WILLIAM (Husband)
TURNER, MILDRED (MISS) (Wife)

SICKINGER, DON (Husband)
TURNER, NORMAN (Husband)

LaCOSSE, EVA (Wife)
TURNER, RUTH (MISS) (Wife)

DIRK, LEO (Husband)
TURNQUIST, DONALD (Man)

BUEL, EVA (MISS) (shower) (Woman)
TUTTLE, LAMAR (Husband)

SCHUTZ, ESTHER (Wife)
TUTTLE, LAMAR (Man)

SCHULTZ, ESTHER (MISS) (Woman)
TUTTLE, LODEMA (Wife)

BROOKS, PAUL (Husband)
TUTTLE, MARION (Back in the seventies: 11/1/1873) (Husband)

FULLER, MARY (MISS) (Wife)
TUTTLE, MARJORIE (MISS) (Wife)

WILSON, LAWRENCE (Husband)
TUTTLE, ROBERT (Husband)

BUCKLEY, ELLEN (MISS) (Wife)
TWARCHMAN, BIRDIE (Wife)

HAYDEN, MERWIN (Husband)
TYLER, FAYE (shower) (Woman)

O'CONNELL, JACKSON (Man)
TYLER, FAYE (Wife)

O'CONNELL, LACKSON (Lt.) (Husband)
TYLER, FAYE (Woman)

O'CONNELL, JACKON (Lt. j.g.) (Man)
TYLER, HUGH JEAN (Husband)

MANN, BARBARA ANNE (MRS.) (Wife)
TYLER, RUTH (MISS) (shower) (Woman)

UTLEY, HOWARD (Man)
TYLER, RUTH (MISS) (Wife)

UTLEY, HOWARD T. (Husband)

Engagement

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Engagement

Wedding

Engagement

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Wedding

Engagement

Wedding

Engagement

Wedding

Engagement

Wedding

6/14/1945

6/28/1945

7/10/1941

9/11/1941

7/22/1926

11/21/1940

5/6/1937

4/29/1937

4/12/1945

11/27/1930

9/12/1935

5/22/1941

2/12/1920

11/15/1945

11/15/1945

9/20/1945

9/20/1945

1/22/1942

1/29/1942

6

5
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TYRELL, HARLIS (Hushand) Wedding 4/16/1942 1 6
BRYANT, CAROL (MISS) (Wife)
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